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HR 7288
Taxpayer Research and Coronavirus Knowledge Act of 2020

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jun 22, 2020
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Sep 30, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/7288 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (61 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Jun 22, 2020

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 22, 2020

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 25, 2020

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 25, 2020

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jun 25, 2020

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Jun 25, 2020

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jun 25, 2020

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jun 25, 2020

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 30, 2020

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jul 16, 2020

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Jul 23, 2020

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Oct 2, 2020

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Oct 2, 2020
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Rose, Max [D-NY-11] D · NY Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Oct 2, 2020

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Oct 13, 2020

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 20, 2020

Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Dec 20, 2020

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Dec 20, 2020

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Dec 20, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred To Jun 22, 2020

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred To Jun 22, 2020

Judiciary Committee House Referred To Jun 22, 2020

Science, Space, and Technology Committee House Referred To Jun 22, 2020

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred to Sep 30, 2020

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred to Sep 30, 2020

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jun 22, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 4539 Related bill Sep 8, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
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Summary  (as of Jun 22, 2020) 

Taxpayer Research and Coronavirus Knowledge Act of 2020

This bill requires the Department of Health and Human Services (HHS), in coordination with specified federal agencies, to

compile a public, searchable database of federal contracts, tax benefits, and other support for COVID-19 (i.e.,

coronavirus disease 2019) biomedical research and development, including information regarding the source and amount

of such support. HHS must develop the database within one month and update it every two weeks.

Actions Timeline

Sep 30, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations.
Sep 30, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Jun 22, 2020: Introduced in House
Jun 22, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Armed
Services, Veterans' Affairs, Science, Space, and Technology, the Judiciary, and Ways and Means, for a period to be
subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction
of the committee concerned.
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